3. kolo AZB, st.ziactvo a najml.zZiactvo Bratislava 31.5.2017

Obodované vysledky

60m st.ziaci
1 Dudéas Adam 010516 .UKBLA 7,37 SB
2 Vitédlo$ Roland 001206 .UKBLA 7,42 SB
3 Bezrucka Adam 030629 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 8,02 11
4 FedericC Filip 040210 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 8,20 9 SB
5 Dendid Viktor 050531 Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava 8,71 8 SB
6 Ilgo Adam 050815 SK Vital Bratislava 8,73 7
7 Majercik Matus 040630 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 8,90 6 SB
8 Bellud Martin 040420 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 8,90 5 SB
9 Sarmir Jakub 031015 Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava 9,02 4 SB
10 Haraslin Roman 030918 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 9,05 3
11 Steiner Oliver 041207 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 9,22 2 SB
12 Badura Richard 041227 SK Vital Bratislava 9,22 1 SB
13 Smilndk Matej 051201 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 9,30 SB
14 S8Snirer Martin 050401 Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava 9,38 SB
15 Kluka Jakub 040416 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 9,43
16 Liska Adam 030516 Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava 9,46
17 Skerlec Mate] 041201 SK Vital Bratislava 9,48 SB
18 Lani Frederik 040701 Maraton AC Raca 9,51
19 Jurcisin Samuel 051214 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 9,99
20 Suty Stefan 040310 A0 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 10,26 SB
21 Kockovsky Jakub 051202 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 10,30 SB
Barilla Arne 040922 KIS KRYHA Bratislava DO
60m 1.beh st.ziaci
1 Dudé&s Adam 010516 .UKBLA 7,37 SB
2 Vitdlo$ Roland 001206 .UKBLA 7,42 SB
3 Federic¢ Filip 040210 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 8,20 SB
4 Dendis$ Viktor 050531 Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava 8,71 SB
5 TIlgo Adam 050815 SK Vital Bratislava 8,73
6 Majercik Matus 040630 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 8,90 SB
7 Bellud$ Martin 040420 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 8,90 SB
8 Haraslin Roman 030918 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 9,05

W: +0,7 m/s

60m 2.beh st.ziaci
1 Sarmir Jakub 031015 Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava 9,02 SB
2 Steiner Oliver 041207 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 9,22 SB
3 Badura Richard 041227 8K Vital Bratislava 9,22 SB
4 Smiltdk Matej 051201 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 9,30 SB
5 Snirer Martin 050401 Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava 9,38 SB
6 Skerlec Matej 041201 SK Vital Bratislava 9,48 SB
7 Suty Stefan 040310 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 10,26 SB
Barilla Arne 040922 KIS KRYHA Bratislava DO

W: +1,7 m/s

60m 3.beh st.ziaci
1 Bezrucka Adam 030629 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 8,02
2 Kluka Jakub 040416 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 9,43
3 Liska Adam 030516 Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava 9,46
4 Lani Frederik 040701 Maraton AC Raca 9,51
5 Jurcé¢isin Samuel 051214 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 9,99
6 Kockovsky Jakub 051202 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 10,30 SB

W: +1,7 m/s
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Pavelka Adriéan
Bellus Stefan
Cidorik Matej
Kapustik Samuel
Drobny Jakub
Schenk Jakub
Haraslin Roman
Minar Simon
Sarmir Jakub
Lani Frederik
Barilla Arne
Kluka Jakub
Tedla Michal
Lidka Adam

1.beh

Pavelka Adriéan
Bellus Stefan
Cidorik Mate]
Drobny Jakub
Haraslin Roman

2 .beh

Kapustik Samuel
Minar Simon
Sarmir Jakub
Barilla Arne
Liska Adam

3.beh

Schenk Jakub
Lani Frederik
Kluka Jakub
Tedla Michal

Kovae¢ Jakub
Pasko Michal
MikusS Igor
Rojik Matus
Kukurugya Simon
Hummel Jakub
Tedla Michal
Bugar Andrej

prek.
Bujna Lubomir
Drobny Jakub

,7 m/s

a
Bujna Lubomir
Federic¢ Filip
Majercik Matus
Stefan Oliver
Dendis$ Viktor
Bellus Martin
Ilgo Adam
Erban Benjamin
Sarmir Jakub
Haraslin Roman

st.

st.

st.

st.

st

st.

st.

ziaci
911008
020312
000416
000811
030407
000901
030918
040429
031015
040701
040922
040416
030810
030516

ziaci
911008
020312
000416
030407
030918

ziaci
000811
040429
031015
040922
030516

ziaci
000901
040701
040416
030810

.ziaci

990515
990609
941101
040910
041214
030318
030810
040214

ziaci
021012
030407

.STUBA

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
.STUBA

.KRYHA

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
.KRYHA

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava

.STUBA

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
.STUBA

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

.KRYHA
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava

.KRYHA

Maraton AC Raca

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava

.VITAL

.KRYHA

.KRYHA

Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava

cielove] kamere, poradie Jje spravne.

ziaci
021012
040210
040630
030928
050531
040420
050815
890116
031015
030918

K-S KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

K-S KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava
KLS KRYHA Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

.STUBA

Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

o U1 U1 O b D>

36,6
38,3
38,4
43,3
44,1
45,0
47,1
48,8
49,4
50,0
50,7
50,7
51,9
53,6

36,6
38,3
38,4
44,1
47,1

43,3
48,8
49,4
50,7
53,6

45,0
50,0
50,7
51,9

: 55,
: 50,
:03,
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:58,
:48,

530
466
455
450
447
442
430
430
420
419

4
2
0
3
6
9
8
0
6
5
4
9
5
0

4
2
0
6
8

3
0
6
4
0

9
5
9
5

38
36
12
26
58
16
NP
NP
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SB
SB



11 Balatoni Jakub 030125
12 Liska Adam 030516
13 Barilla Arne 040922
14 Snirer Martin 050401
15 Badura Richard 041227
16 Skerlec Matej 041201
17 Jurcisin Samuel 051214
Minar Simon 040429
Pollak Ivan 031211
meno vykon/vietor
Bujna Lubomir 530/+1,0
Federi& Filip 466/+0,9
Majercik Matus 455/+1,2
Stefan Oliver 450/+40, 4
Dendis Viktor 447/+1,2
Bellu$ Martin 442/+1,0
Ilgo Adam 430/+0,8
Erban Benjamin 430/+0,4
Sarmir Jakub 420/40, 4
Haraslin Roman 419/+0,4
Balatoni Jakub 415/+1,0
Lidka Adam 394/40,6
Barilla Arne 391/+40,6
Snirer Martin 385/+1,0
Badura Richard 375/+40,6
Skerlec Matej 368/+0,6
Jurc¢idin Samuel 334/+40,8

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava
SK Vital Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava

8K Vital Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava
135 140 145 150 155 160
- - - - O (@]
- - - (@] O (@]
(@] (@] XO XXX
O (@] XXX
(@] XXX

K-S KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

.INTER

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava
.UKBLA

165

vyska st.Ziaci
1 Durad&ka Jozef 020701
2 Bujna Lubomir 021012
3 Dendis Viktor 050531
4 Krajci Simon 030905
5 Pilat Samuel 040319
120 125 130
Dura&ka Jozef - - -
Bujna TLubomir - - -
Dendid Viktor o o o)
Krajci Simon o o o
Pilat Samuel o o) o)
ostep st.ziaci
1 Stefan Oliver 030928
2 Balatoni Jakub 030125
60m st.Ziacky
1 Majdékova Nina 020429
2 Cederlovéa Ela 041107
3 Héberova Hana 010510
Libicova Lea 030827
5 Plichtovad Patricia 031113
6 Vanovcanova Kléara 040124
7 Vitekova Ema 040614
8 Masarova Laura 040205
9 Gaébrisova Kristina 011207
10 Sabikova Martina 030504
11 Petrvalskéd Valentina 041205
12 Krajc¢ovicova Zuzana 050530
13 Getlikova Julia 041127
Vranovska Maria 020428
15 Povazanova Marianna 020807
16 Kotrasova Viktoria 030811

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava

Maraton AC Raca

415
394
391
385
375
368
334
NP
NP

170
165
145
140
135

O
O

30,61
23,50

8,21
8,26
8,32
8,32
8,76
8,78
8,81
8,86
8,87
8,90
8,95
8,97
8,99
8,99
9,01
9,03
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SB
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SB

175
XXX

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
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SB
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17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

60m

W:

60m

o U W DN

W:

Mih&lova Michaela
Hladikov& Petra
Tiznovska Viktoéria
Rac¢ickéd Rebeka
Behurnova Tamara
Lepotova Améalia
Slobodova Emma
Tichad Simona
Michalkova Ester
Kandréacova ElisSka
Gallova Karolina
Kolozsvaryova Jana
Lachkovic¢ova Barbora
Giertl Lujza
Mnichova Ema
Goérova Natalia
Mih&lova Ema
Dolnikova Nina
Stiblicka Hanka
Sucha& Veronika
Buzgova Ema
Vojtkova Ela
Hutirova Lucia
Haviarova Hana
Fabriova Paulina
Basarova Katarina
Trgova Kristina
Mikulickova Ina
Kudliscka Lilli
Odorova Nicole
Vermerova Simona
Kanavarova Laura
Veselskd Sandra
Janisova Agata
Knoskova Sofia Maria
Bacova Michaela
BankoSova Barbora
Ondrejkova Tamara

1.beh

Majdakova Nina
Cederlova Ela
Libic¢ova Lea
Héberova Hana
Vanovc¢anova Kléara
Sabikova Martina
Getlikova Julia
Bacova Michaela

+2,0 m/s

2 .beh

Vitekova Ema
Masa&rova Laura
Krajcovicova Zuzana
Povazanova Marianna
Behtuniovad Tamara
Vojtkova Ela
Veselskd Sandra
BankoSova Barbora

+1,4 m/s

050127
011204
030701
031226
031122
020429
040817
031122
050210
050723
050414
050419
030311
030509
050308
020616
040722
050501
050602
040115
050408
020817
050318
05

050802
040718
041122
051208
051203
040705
051118
050624
041004
031113
050306
040818
050109
050621

st.zZiacky

020429
041107
030827
010510
040124
030504
041127
040818

st.Ziacky

040614
040205
050530
020807
031122
020817
041004
050109

AK Inter-SC Bratislava
.STUBA

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

Maraton AC Raca

Maraton AC Raca

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
.INTER

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava
K-S KRYHA Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava
K-S KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
K-S KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

9,04
9,08
9,09
9,09 SB
9,13
9,16
9,18 SB
9,19 SB
9,34 SB
9,37
9,46 SB
9,47 SB
9,50 SB
9,65
9,65 SB
9,69
9,77 SB
9,78
9,97
9,98 SB
9,99 SB
10,02 SB
10,03
10,05
10,09 SB
10,11 SB
10,20 SB
10,25 SB
10,35 SB
10,58
10,82
11,27 SB
NF
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
8,21 SB
8,26 SB
8,32 SB
8,32
8,78 =SB
8,90
8,99
NP
8,81 SB
8,86 SB
8,97 SB
9,01 SB
9,13
10,02 SB
DQ
NP
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60m
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3.beh st.zZziacky
Pettvalskd Valentina 041205
Kotrasova Viktoria 030811
Racicka Rebeka 031226
Slobodova Emma 040817
Tichad Simona 031122
Gallova Karolina 050414
Kolozsvaryova Jana 050419
Giertl Lujza 030509
+0,8 m/s
4.beh st.ziacky
Michalkova Ester 050210
Lachkovic¢ova Barbora 030311
Mnichova Ema 050308
Mih&lova Ema 040722
Such& Veronika 040115
Buzgova Ema 050408
Basarova Katarina 040718
Trgova Kristina 041122
+0,7 m/s
5.beh st.Ziacky
Gabrisova Kristina 011207
Dolnikova Nina 050501
Stiblicka Hanka 050602
Fabriova Paulina 050802
Mikulic¢kova Ina 051208
Kudliscka Lilli 051203
Kanavarova Laura 050624
Ondrejkova Tamara 050621
+1,6 m/s
6.beh st.Ziacky
Vranovska Maria 020428
TiZnovska Viktéria 030701
Kandrac¢ova Eliska 050723
Gérova Natalia 020616
Hutirovéa Lucia 050318
Haviarova Hana 05
Odorova Nicole 040705
Janisova Agata 031113
+1,0 m/s
7.beh st.Ziacky
Plichtova Patricia 031113
Mih&lova Michaela 050127
Hladikova Petra 011204
Lepotova Améalia 020429
Vermerova Simona 051118
Knoskova Sofia Maria 050306

+1,2 m/s

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

.UKBLA
KLS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KLS KRYHA Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

KLS KRYHA Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava
.STUBA

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

8,95
9,03
9,09
9,18
9,19
9,46
9,47
9,65

9,34
9,50
9,65
9,77
9,98
9,99
10,11
10,20

8,87
9,78
9,97
10,09
10,25
10,35
11,27
NP

8,99
9,09
9,37
9,69
10,03
10,05
10,58
NP

8,76

9,04

9,08

9,16

10,82
NP

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB



1 Cidorikova Miriam
2 Hatinova Kléra
3 Héberova Hana
4 Lepotovad Amélia
5 Sabikova Martina
6 Misikova Klaudia
7 Gabrisova Kristina
8 Céapayovéa Maria
9 Getlikova Julia
10 TizZnovska Viktoéria
11 PasStthova Dominika
12 Bielekova Barbora
13 Sucha Veronika
14 Hutirova Lucia
15 Kudliscka Lilli
16 Kanavarova Laura
Mih&lova Michaela
Jexova Sabina
Bacova Michaela
300m 1.beh st.
1 Cidorikova Miriam
2 Hé&berova Hana
3 Sabikova Martina
4 Misikova Klaudia
Bacova Michaela
300m 2.beh st.
1 Capayova Maria
2 Getlikova Julia
3 Pasuthova Dominika
4 Kudliscka Lilli
Jexova Sabina
300m 3.beh st.
1 Hatinova Kléara
2 Bielekova Barbora
3  Suché& Veronika
4 Hutirova Lucia
5 Kanavarova Laura
300m 4.beh st.
1 Lepotovad Amélia
2 Gébrisova Kristina
3 Tiznovska Viktoéria
Mih&lova Michaela
1500m st.
1 Fratric¢ova Lucia
Haldsova Barbora
Janisova Agata
100m prek. st.
1 Dziakovad AlZbeta

st

Cas nebol zaznamenany v

W:

-1,7 m/s

.ziacky
990221
000619
010510
020429
030504
010721
011207
030402
041127
030701
040907
050712
040115
050318
051203
050624
050127
021011
040818

riadky
990221
010510
030504
010721
040818

ziacCky
030402
041127
040907
051203
021011

ziacky
000619
050712
040115
050318
050624

Ziacky
020429
011207
030701
050127

¥iadky
040823
030807
031113

ziacky
021115

cielove]j kamere,

.STUBA

.KRYHA

.INTER

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava
.UKBLA

.UKBLA

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AK Inter-SC Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
K-S KRYHA Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AK Inter-SC Bratislava
K-S KRYHA Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava

poradie je spravne.

42,56
45,28
46,98
48,00
48,28
48,50
49,00
49,43
50,17
51,02
52,11
53,06
53,44
58,70
60,59
68,32
NP
NP
NP

42,56
46,98
48,28
48,50
NP

49,43
50,17
52,11
60,59
NP

45,28
53,06
53,44
58,70
68,32

48,00

49,00

51,02
NP

6:53,22
NP
NP

RN W 01oy J o
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11

SB

SB
SB

SB
SB

SB

SB

SB
SB

SB
SB
SB



dialka

1 Libicova Lea

2 Cederlova Ela

3 Vanovc¢anova Klar
4 Behunova Tamara
5 Plichtova Patric
6 Koutrilova Emma

7 Veselskd Sandra
8 Gallova Karolina
9 Vranovskad Maria
10 Masarova Laura
11 Hladikova Nora

12 Kolozsvaryova Jana
13 PovazZanova Marianna
Krajcovicova Zuzana

15 Ruffini Martina
16 Mnichova Ema

Rumanovicova Terézia

18 Slobodova Emma
19 Dolnikova Nina
20 Dziakova Alzbeta
21 Mikulickova Ina
22 Trgova Kristina
Majernikova Lea
Kotrasova Viktor

st.zZziacky
030827
041107
a 040124
031122
ia 031113
020712
041004
050414
020428
040205
991026
050419
020807
050530
070102
050308
030219
040817
050501
021115
051208
041122
010211
ia 030811

meno vykon/vietor
Libicova Lea 478/+1,5
Cederlova Ela 460/+0,6
Vanovc¢anova Kléara 452/+1,0
Behurniovd Tamara 451/40,4
Plichtova& Patricia 445/+1,0
Kourilova Emma 436/-1,6
Veselskd Sandra 432/-0,4
Vranovskd Maria 430/+1,7
Gallovéa Karolina 430/+2,1
Masdrova Laura 428/-1,2
Hladikova Nora 420/+0,8
Kolozsvaryova Jana 399/+40,5
Povazanova Marianna 397/+1,0
Krajcovicova Zuzana 397/+1,1
Ruffini Martina 393/-1,6
Mnichova Ema 385/-0,6
Rumanovicdova Terézia 385/-0,7
Slobodova Emma 380/+0,9
Dolnikova Nina 370/+1,7
Dziakova AlZbeta 369/-0,4
Mikulickova Ina 321/+1,0
Trgova Kristina 310/+1,6

vyska st.zZiacky

1 Veselskéd Sandra 041004
2 Kolozsvaryova Jana 050419
3 Bielekova Barbora 050712
4 Kovacova Karolina 020924
5 Tiché Simona 031122
6 Odorova Nicole 040705
7 Vermerova Simona 051118

Ondrejkova Tamara 050621

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Sl4avia UK Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava
.STUBA

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

.UKBLA

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

K-S KRYHA Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

K-S KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

KIS KRYHA
KLS KRYHA
KIS KRYHA

Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

Maraton AC Raca

Maraton AC Raca

478
460
452
451
445
436
432
430
430
428
420
399
397
397
393
385
385
380
370
369
321
310

140
130
130
125
125
115
110

NP
NP

NP
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90 95
Veselskd& Sandra - -
Kolozsvaryova Jana - -
Bielekova Barbora - -
Kovacova Karolina - -
Tichad Simona - -
Odorova Nicole o o
Vermerova Simona o le) X0
osStep st.ziacky
1 Kollarova Rebecca 030928
2 Vnukova Lucia 000506
3 Libicovéa Lea 030827
4 Vojtkova Ela 020817
5 Rumanovic¢ova Terézia 030219
6 Baséarova Katarina 040718
Jexova Sabina 021011
Launerova Lucia 030809

I O O 1

O O O

105 110 115 120 125

- - - O ©)

@) O @) O @)

@) O ©) O ©)
- - O @)

@) O X0 X0 @)

©) XO @) XXX

X0 XXX

8K Vital Bratislava

.STUBA

AO
AO
AO
AO
AO
AO

TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ

Slavia STU Bratislava
Slavia STU Bratislava
Slavia STU Bratislava
Slavia STU Bratislava
Slavia STU Bratislava
Slavia STU Bratislava

3. kolo AZB, st.ziactvo a najml.Ziactvo Bratislava

st.ziaci

KRYHA 132,00
STUBA 68,00
ASHBA 47,00
VITAL 25,00
MACRA 5,00

Pomocné body

KRYHA 89,00
STUBA 87,00
UKBLA 45,00
INTER 20,00
ASHBA 16,00
MACRA 13,00

130

X0
XXX
XXX

25,50
24,95
21,48
20,12
13,69
13,53
NP
NP

31.5.2017

135
X0
XXX

1

1

o) 1 00 ©

140
X0

SB

SB

SB



3. kolo AZB, st.ziactvo a najml.zZiactvo Bratislava 31.5.2017

Obodované vysledky najml.Zziactvo

60m najml.Ziaci
1 Harcek Marek 060906 AK Sléavia UK Bratislava 9,33 11 SB
2 Banetka Filip 061109 Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava 9,52 9 SB
3 Salat David 060603 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 9,56 8
4 Bellu$ Samo 070417 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 9,57 7 SB
5 MesSko Tomés 070321 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 9,85 6 SB
6 Anetta Martin 060816 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 9,99 5 SB
7 Dovicovicé¢ Patrik 070215 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 10,00 4 SB
8 Cisar Patrik 070114 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 10,17 3 SB
9 Kropuch Samuel 071205 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 10,27 2 SB
10 Horvath Alex 070914 8K Vital Bratislava 10,34 1
11 Buzgo Matej 070527 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 10,35 SB
12 8melik Daniel 070312 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 10,40 SB
13 Greenblum William St 080119 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 10,61
14 Giertl Simon 070521 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 10,65 SB
15 Pieruzek Tomas 071228 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 10,71
16 Greslik Michal 080320 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 10,82
17 Volédk Michal 070509 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 10,83
18 Péapay Patrik 071006 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 11,71
19 Burza Danko 100708 Maraton AC Raca 11,83
20 Kaleta Tim 090511 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 11,99
21 Peter Adam 111216 AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava 12,43
22 Leon Polkan 101209 AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava 12,62
Zavodsky Samuel 080101 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava NP
Duri Medard 070926 KIS KRYHA Bratislava NP
Katrenc¢ik Milan 070415 Maraton AC Raca NP
60m 1.beh najml.Ziaci
1 Harcek Marek 060906 AK Sléavia UK Bratislava 9,33 SB
2 Banetka Filip 061109 Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava 9,52 SB
3 Bellu$ Samo 070417 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 9,57 SB
4 Me3ko Toméas 070321 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 9,85 SB
5 Dovi&ovi& Patrik 070215 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 10,00 SB
6 Ciséar Patrik 070114 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 10,17 SB
7 8melik Daniel 070312 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 10,40 SB
W: +1,2 m/s
60m 2.beh najml.Ziaci
1 Anetta Martin 060816 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 9,99 SB
2 Kropuch Samuel 071205 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 10,27 SB
3 Buzgo Matej 070527 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 10,35 SB
4 Giertl Simon 070521 A0 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 10, 65 SB
5 PieruZek Toméas 071228 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 10,71
Durig Medard 070926 KIS KRYHA Bratislava NP
Zavodsky Samuel 080101 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava NP

W: +1,1 m/s

60m 3.beh najml.Zziaci
1 Horvath Alex 070914 SK Vital Bratislava 10,34
2 Greenblum William St 080119 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 10,61
3 Gres$lik Michal 080320 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 10,82
4 Volak Michal 070509 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 10,83
5 Pépay Patrik 071006 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 11,71
6 Leon Polkan 101209 AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava 12,62

W: +1,0 m/s



60m 4.beh najml.
1 Salat David
2 Burza Danko
3 Kaleta Tim
4 Peter Adam
Katrenc¢ik Milan
W: +1,1 m/s
600m najml.
1 Lelkes Adam
2 Banetka Filip
3 Harcek Marek
4 Mesko Tomés
5 Bellus$ Samo
Dlho$ Damian
7 PieruZek Tomas
8 Dovicovic¢ Patrik
9 Smelik Daniel
10 Kropuch Samuel
11 Giertl Simon
12 Horvath Alex
13 Cerny Jakub
14 Machata Richard
15 PasSuth Tomas
16 Greenblum William St
17 Gunar Samuel
600m 1.beh najml.
1 Lelkes Adam
2 Banetka Filip
3 Harcek Marek
4 MesSko Tomas
5 Dlho$ Damian
6 Dovicovic¢ Patrik
7 8melik Daniel
8 Kropuch Samuel
9 Gunéar Samuel
600m 2.beh najml.
1 Bellu$ Samo
2 PieruZek Tomas
3 Giertl Simon
4 Horvath Alex
5 Cerny Jakub
6 Machata Richard
7 Pasuth Tomas
8 Greenblum William St
lopticka najml.
1 Bellu$ Samo
2 Mesko Tomas
3  Kropuch Samuel
4 Horvath Alex
5 Pépay Patrik
6 Greslik Michal
7 DovicCovic¢ Patrik
8 Hric Samuel
9 S8melik Daniel
10 Salat David
11 PieruZek Tomés
12 Cisar Patrik
13 Burza Danko

Katrenc¢ik Milan

ziaci

060603
100708
090511
111216
070415

ziaci

070906
061109
060906
070321
070417
060630
071228
070215
070312
071205
070521
070914
090719
080519
070627
080119
080913

ziaci

070906
061109
060906
070321
060630
070215
070312
071205
080913

ziaci

070417
071228
070521
070914
090719
080519
070627
080119

ziaci

070417
070321
071205
070914
071006
080320
070215
060918
070312
060603
071228
070114
100708
070415

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava

Maraton AC Raca

AK Veteradn Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava

AK Sl&avia UK Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

K-S KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SK Vital Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
K-S KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AK Veterdn Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava

AK Sl&avia UK Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava
K-S KRYHA Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

K-S KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
SK Vital Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

8K Vital Bratislava

K-S KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

K-S KRYHA Bratislava

8K Vital Bratislava

K-S KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

Maraton AC Raca

NN NDDNDNDNDNDMNDNDMNDNDDNDNDNDDNDRE

DN DNDNDDDNDDND DN

NDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

9,56
11,83
11,99
12,43

NP

:52,84
:04,50
:04, 96
:06,68
:07,76
:07,76
:07,86
:11,26
:11,94
:14,62
17,70
126,00
129,96
:30,14
:30,42
:30, 46
:31,28

:52,84
:04,50
: 04,96
:06,068
:07,76
11,26
11,94
:14,062
:31,28

:07,76
:07,86
:17,70
126,00
129,96
:30,14
:30,42
:30,46

26,70
26,63
26,40
26,36
26,29
23,56
22,58
20,39
20,25
19,88
18,97
17,98
14,52
NP
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60m

SN

O J o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

60m

~N oUW N

W:

60m

oY U W N

W:

Zavodsky Samuel
Vrbatovié¢ Vratko

najml.

Trgova Viktoéria
Bendova Ema

Ruffini Martina
Grebeciova Valika
Fialova Julia
TranZikova Dominika
Homolova Lucia
Bortlikova Lucia
Olle Adriana
Fabriova Hana
Snirerova AlZbeta
Jacekova Emma
Krac¢mar Stela

Olle Katarina
Dinkova Emma
MiSikova Lujza
Kekeli Stella
Pulcova Vanesa Lili
Cepickova Emilia
Poldkova Lucia
MartiSova Michaela
Misikova Hana
Grajciarova Michaela
Dalousovéa Silvia
Kublova Eliska
Hladkad Hana
Pandkova Rebeka
Ivanic¢ova Yasmina
Litvadkova Linda
Slapanska Zuzana
Lachkovicova Patrici
Kalousova Karolina
Konec¢n& Nina
Zemanova Mia
Jeckova Vanesa
Kovacéova Eva
Siposova Alexandra
Mlc&uchova Miriam

1.beh

Trgova Viktoéria
Bendova Ema
Fialova Julia
Tranzikova Dominika
Olle Adriana
Snirerova AlZbeta
Dinkova Emma
Zemanova Mia

+1,2 m/s

2 .beh

Fabriova Hana
Jacekova Emma
Olle Katarina
Kekeli Stella
Ivanicova Yasmina
Litvakova Linda
Lachkovicova Patrici
Kalousova Karolina

+1,8 m/s

najml.

najml.

080101
090814

¥ia&ky
060112
070226
070102
070615
060109
061229
060405
080509
060425
080116
060726
080828
070522
080205
080320
070103
071010
080910
080907
061030
081007
090113
081202
07

090402
090526
090212
070723
060701
100503
060109
080404
060726
060225
060129
070919
060315
060819

Ziacky
060112
070226
060109
061229
060425
060726
080320
060225

ziacky
080116
080828
080205
071010
070723
060701
060109
080404

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

KI')S KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Sl4avia UK Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AK Sl&avia UK Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

Maraton AC Raca

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
K-S KRYHA Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

K-S KRYHA Bratislava

AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

K-S KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

K-S KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

Maraton AC Raca

K-S KRYHA Bratislava

Maraton AC Raca

K-S KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

NP
NP

8,91
9,19
9,63
9,79
9,79
9,84
10,03
10,13
10,15
10,21
10,27
10,35
10,38
10,40
10,47
10,67
10,73
10,73
10,83
11,06
11,14
11,18
11,20
11,28
11,33
11,51
11,55
11,67
11,79
12,56

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

8,91
9,19
9,79
9,84
10,15
10,27
10,47
NP

10,21
10,35
10,40
10,73
11,67
11,79
NP
NP
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60m 3.beh najml.Ziacky
1 Kracmar Stela 070522 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
2 Cepi&kova Emilia 080907 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
3 Polakova Lucia 061030 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
4 Grajciarovad Michaela 081202 AK Inter-SC Bratislava
5 Kublova Eliska 090402 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
6 Hladka& Hana 090526 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
7 Slapanskd Zuzana 100503 AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava
Konec¢néa Nina 060726 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
W: 0,7 m/s
60m 4.beh najml.Ziacky
1 Homolova Lucia 060405 Maraton AC Raca
2 Bortlikova Lucia 080509 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
3 Martisova Michaela 081007 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
4 Misikova Hana 090113 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
5 Dalousova Silvia 07 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
Mlc&lchovad Miriam 060819 Maraton AC Raca
Jeckova Vanesa 060129 Maraton AC Raca
Kovacova Eva 070919 Maraton AC Raca
W: +1,2 m/s
60m 5.beh najml.Zziacky
1 Ruffini Martina 070102 AK Slavia UK Bratislava
2 Grebeciova Valika 070615 Maraton AC Raca
3 Misikova Lujza 070103 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
4 Pulcovd Vanesa Lili 080910 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
5 Pandkova Rebeka 090212 Maraton AC Raca
Siposova Alexandra 060315 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
W: +0,6 m/s
600m najml.Zziacky
1 Trgova Viktoéria 060112 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
2 Olle Adriana 060425 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
3 Snirerovad AlZbeta 060726 Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava
4 Olle Katarina 080205 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
5 Bortlikova Lucia 080509 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
6 Grajciarovad Michaela 081202 AK Inter-SC Bratislava
7 Dzubova Nela AO TJ Slévia STU Bratislava
Pulcova Vanesa Lili 080910 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
MiZikova Hana 090113 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
Kalousova Karolina 080404 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
Zemanova Mia 060225 Atletika SPORT HRO Bratislava
Siposova Alexandra 060315 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
Mlc&tchova Miriam 060819 Maraton AC Raca
vys najml.Ziacky
1 Bendova Ema 070226 KLS KRYHA Bratislava
2 Fialova Julia 060109 AK Sléavia UK Bratislava
3 Homolova Lucia 060405 Maraton AC Raca
4 Dinkova Emma 080320 AK Inter-SC Bratislava
Jeckova Vanesa 060129 Maraton AC Raca
85 90 95| 100| 105| 110| 115| 120| 125| 130| 135
Bendova Ema 0 o] X0 |[XO | XX-
Fialova Julia XX0 XXX
Homolova
Lucia o] o] XX0 | XO XXX
Dinkova Emma | o o o XXX

DN DNDDNDDN

10,38
10,83
11,06
11,20
11,33
11,51
12,56
NP

10,03
10,13
11,14
11,18
11,28
NP
NP
NP

9,63

9,79

10,67

10,73

11,55
NP

:55,03
:17,13
120,41
:21,07
122,19
:36,27
145,43
NF
NF
NP
NP
NP
NP

130
115
110
100
NP
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lopticka

1

O J o Uk W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

3. kolo AZB, st.ziactvo a najml.ziactvo

Bendova Ema
MartiSova Michaela
Cepic¢kova Emilia
Krac¢mar Stela

Olle Adriana
TranZikova Dominika
Olle Katarina
Ivanic¢ova Yasmina
Dalousova Silvia
Jacekova Emma
Pulcova Vanesa Lili
Misikova Lujza
Bortlikova Lucia
Grebeciova Valika
Pandkova Rebeka
Kublova Eliska
Poldkova Lucia
Lachkovicova Patrici
Kovacova Eva
Kalousova Karolina
Siposova Alexandra
Kekeli Stella
Anetta Martin
Konec¢na Nina

najml.Ziaci

KRYHA 86,50
UKBLA 19,00
ASHBA 18,00
STUBA 17,00
VITAL 11,00
AKVBA 11,00

najml.

¥ia&ky
070226
081007
080907
070522
060425
061229
080205
070723
07

080828
080910
070103
080509
070615
090212
090402
061030
060109
070919
080404
060315
071010
060816
060726

KIS KRYHA Bratislava 24,79 11 SB

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 24,52 9

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 23,50 8

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 22,58 7 SB

KLS KRYHA Bratislava 22,46 6

Maraton AC Raca 19,89 5

KIS KRYHA Bratislava 18,45 4

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 18,10 3

KLS KRYHA Bratislava 17,88 2

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 15,77 1

KIS KRYHA Bratislava 15,27

KLS KRYHA Bratislava 13,40

KIS KRYHA Bratislava 13,11

Maraton AC Raca 12,48

Maraton AC Raca 12,41

K-S KRYHA Bratislava 9,86

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 8,46 SB

K-S KRYHA Bratislava NP

Maraton AC Raca NP

KIS KRYHA Bratislava NP

K-S KRYHA Bratislava NP

AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava NP

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava NP

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava NP
Bratislava 31.5.2017

Pomocné body

najml.Ziacky

KRYHA 92,00
STUBA 33,00
MACRA 28,50
UKBLA 23,50
INTER 12,00
ASHBA 8,00



